
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Not classified

DNS

DNS

No.

93

90

99

92

2

94

49

95

27

91

22

4

3

55

14

32

53

8

70

88

10

77

03

51

48

15

5

62

05

7

89

6

96

24

01

69

Name

Thomas McGREGOR

Jack MITCHELL JR.

Jesse LAZARE

Tristan DeGRAND

Michel BONNET

Didier SCHRAENEN

Remy AUDETTE

Jean-Philippe JODOIN

Steve PICKERING

Max HANRATTI

Duncan MURDOCH

Scott HARGROVE

Olivier BONNET

Serge BOURDEAU

Chase PELLETIER

Guy GILAIN *

Serge LACROIX *

Jason BEDASSA

Crista GROTTY *

Jim EDMONDS *

Jens PLOUGMANN *

Patrick SWEENEY *

Lewis MacKENZIE *

Andre LORENT *

Ghislain THERIAULT *

Steve  McCAMUS *

Marc BISHARA *

Ken HERBST

Tim HERBST *

Shayne MORTEN *

Rob ASHLEY *

Dalton KELLETT

Olivier  BEDARD

Yves BEAUDOIN *

Marc-Antoine CARDIN

Marcel DEMERS

Class

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO

MASTER

MASTER

PRO

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

MASTER

PRO

PRO

MASTER

PRO

PRO

Hometown

Saskatoon, SK

Chigago, IL

Montreal, QC.

MS

St-Bruno, QC

Mont St-Hilaire, QC

St-Eustache, QC

Laval, QC

Kingston, ON

WI

St-Lambert, QC

Vancouver, BC

St-Bruno, QC

Laval, QC

Brampton, ON

Longueuil, QC

Magog, QC

Toronto, ON

Las Vegas, NV

Phoenix, AZ

Phoenix, AZ

Lasalle, QC

Almonte, ON

Calgary, AB

Trois-Rivieres, QC.

Ottawa, ON

Montreal, QC

Phoenix, AZ

Pheonix, AZ

Montreal, QC

Phoenix, AZ

Toronto, ON

Terrebonne, QC.

Ste-Anne-des-Lacs, QC

Tracyl, QC

Montreal, QC.

Nat

CAN

USA

CAN

USA

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

USA

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

USA

USA

USA

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

USA

USA

CAN

USA

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

4

Total Tm

17:52.508

17:52.659

17:58.588

17:58.692

17:58.857

17:59.150

18:03.209

18:06.073

18:06.651

18:08.481

18:08.512

18:08.518

18:08.763

18:19.250

18:19.464

18:22.402

18:22.749

18:50.404

18:51.347

18:52.156

18:55.256

18:59.373

19:03.052

19:03.402

19:04.741

19:11.129

19:13.666

19:19.884

19:22.367

19:35.919

19:42.034

10:15.455

38.493

38.997

Diff

0.151

6.080

6.184

6.349

6.642

10.701

13.565

14.143

15.973

16.004

16.010

16.255

26.742

26.956

29.894

30.241

57.896

58.839

59.648

1:02.748

1:06.865

1:10.544

1:10.894

1:12.233

1:18.621

1:21.158

1:27.376

1:29.859

1:43.411

1:49.526

4 Laps

8 Laps

8 Laps

DNS

DNS

Gap

0.151

5.929

0.104

0.165

0.293

4.059

2.864

0.578

1.830

0.031

0.006

0.245

10.487

0.214

2.938

0.347

27.655

0.943

0.809

3.100

4.117

3.679

0.350

1.339

6.388

2.537

6.218

2.483

13.552

6.115

4 Laps

4 Laps

0.504

Best Tm

1:53.712

1:53.779

1:54.030

1:54.198

1:54.884

1:54.319

1:54.910

1:56.285

1:56.381

1:54.726

1:55.396

1:53.655

1:56.085

1:56.836

1:56.742

1:57.483

1:58.614

2:01.834

2:02.222

2:03.294

2:00.730

2:03.990

2:02.386

2:02.346

2:05.409

2:05.806

2:00.636

2:06.262

2:07.480

2:05.568

2:11.162

1:56.112

In Lap

5

6

6

7

6

6

8

4

5

6

7

7

4

8

7

7

6

5

8

6

6

5

7

5

6

6

5

8

7

5

5

4

0

0

0

0

Best Speed

138.065

137.983

137.680

137.477

136.656

137.332

136.625

135.010

134.898

136.844

136.050

138.134

135.242

134.373

134.481

133.633

132.359

128.861

128.452

127.335

130.039

126.620

128.279

128.321

125.187

124.792

130.140

124.341

123.153

125.029

119.696

135.211

-

-

-

-

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jacques Morin

Race Director: Cindy Armstrong

Live Results: www.stat-timing.com

iPad, iPhone, Android: www.race-monitor.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  STAT Timing

Margin of Victory

0.151

Avg. Speed

117.106

Best Lap Tm

1:53.655

Best Speed

138.134

Best Lap by

4 - Scott HARGROVE

Grand Prix du Canada 2013

F1600

R2 (20 Min)

Race (20:00 Time) started at 10:35:11

Circuit Gilles Villeneuve 4.361 Km

6/9/2013 09:45 AM


